Shenzhen Sunricher Technology Co.,Ltd
3F&5F,Bldg.E.Qihang Technology Innovation R&D Industrial Park,Shenzhen,China
2026
2026
CASAMBI
Lighting Control

Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
Product
Picture
Casambi NFC Dimmable Driver
> Mesh network, which has a much longer control distance,
transmits received signals to neighboring devices
> High PF, High efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> EL(emergency mode)
> Push-Dim
> ±1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Dimming depth of 1/1000
> Global high-end certifications(CCC/TUV ENEC/RCM/CE...)
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9712 8 %0100-700 1SRP-CA9105N-12CC100-700
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9715 8 %2100-700 1SRP-CA9105N-15CC100-700
6-54220-2403 120*41*28>0.9725 8 %5250-700 1SRP-CA9105N-25CC250-700
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 1SRP-CA9105N-45CC500-1400
6-54220-2405 124*78.8*30>0.9865 90%500-1500 1SRP-CA9105N-65CC500-1500
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050 1SRP-CA9105N-36CC350-1050
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9712 80%100-700 2SRP-CA9105N-12CCT100-700
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9715 82%100-700 2SRP-CA9105N-15CCT100-700
6-54220-2403 120*41*28>0.9725 85%250-700 2SRP-CA9105N-25CCT250-700
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 2SRP-CA9105N-45CCT500-1400
6-54220-2405 124*78.8*30>0.9865 90%500-1500 2SRP-CA9105N-65CCT500-1500
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050 2SRP-CA9105N-36CCT350-1050
CASAMBI Driver
Product Features
Constant Voltage Dimmable Driver
> Standard CASAMBI dimmable driver